MODEL 700 SERIES (INCLUDING 40X SERIES) TRIGGER ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

ARMS'SERVICE INSTALLED TRIGGER ASSEMBLY

IF RIFLE PRESENTLY OWNED:

. .

WAS TRIGGER ASSEMBLY REPLACED WITH A NON-REMINGTON TRIGGER ASSEMBLY AFTER ARMS SERVICE REPAIR?
IF YES - BRAND OF REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY
WHERE TRIGGER ASSEMBLY WAS REPLACED:
NAME:
STREET:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:
PHONE #, IF AVAILABLE
DATE REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY WAS INSTALLED:
IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE ADDRESS, GIVE PRESENT LOCATION OF ARMS SERVICE INSTALLED TRIGGER ASSEMBLY:
NAME :
STREET:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:
PHONE #, IF AVAILABLE:
IF RIFLE SOLD:
NAME OF NEW OWNER:
STREET:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:
PHONE #, IF AVAILABLE:
COMMENTS: Attached letter 7/18/88 and previous correspondence.
Remington Arms Company. Inc

PPS 01092